BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHOOL DISTRICT 41 - BURNABY
PUBLIC SESSION AGENDA

Tuesday, March 12, 2024, 7:00 pm
Brentwood Room

Confirmation of the Agenda
Delegations

1. Peggy Woodruff, President and Al Post, Board Member of the Burnaby Association for the
South East Side (BASES)

Presentation to update the Board on our work with our "family" of Community Schools in the
South East area of Burnaby

Inside Burnaby Schools
Approval of Minutes
1. Public Session - February 27, 2024
Board Chair Report
District Operations - Superintendent’s Report

1. Robotics
2. Student Athlete Provincial Wins

Committee Reports
District Operations - Administrative Services Report
1. Field Experiences - Monthly Report

District Operations - Business Services Report

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,

Unfinished Business

New Business
Correspondence

Question Period (Timed Item)

Adjournment



	Agenda

